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2025 Autumn Adelaide Squash Pennant · State 4 Thursday

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 06 Feb 2025 18:30 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

The ARC

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:00 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25) PAOCSA PAOC(Au25)

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 13 Feb 2025 18:30 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 13 Feb 2025 18:30 PAOCSA PAOC(Au25) FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 20 Feb 2025 18:30 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) PAOCSA PAOC(Au25)

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

The ARC

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:00 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Flinders University Squash and Racquetball Club

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees
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Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25) NGMD Next Gen (Au25)

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 27 Feb 2025 18:30 PAOCSA PAOC(Au25) CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Flinders University Squash and Racquetball Club

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:00 FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25) PAOCSA PAOC(Au25)

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

The ARC

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:00 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25) NGMD Next Gen (Au25)

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Flinders University Squash and Racquetball Club
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 13 Mar 2025 18:30 PAOCSA PAOC(Au25) NGMD Next Gen (Au25)

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 20 Mar 2025 18:30 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

The ARC

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25) PAOCSA PAOC(Au25)

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025
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Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 27 Mar 2025 18:30 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 27 Mar 2025 18:30 PAOCSA PAOC(Au25) FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 03 Apr 2025 18:30 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) PAOCSA PAOC(Au25)

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

The ARC

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:00 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Flinders University Squash and Racquetball Club

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25) NGMD Next Gen (Au25)

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 10 Apr 2025 18:30 PAOCSA PAOC(Au25) CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Flinders University Squash and Racquetball Club

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 24 Apr 2025 19:00 FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25) PAOCSA PAOC(Au25)

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

The ARC

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees
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Thu 24 Apr 2025 19:00 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25) NGMD Next Gen (Au25)

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Flinders University Squash and Racquetball Club

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 01 May 2025 19:00 FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 01 May 2025 18:30 PAOCSA PAOC(Au25) NGMD Next Gen (Au25)

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 08 May 2025 18:30 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

The ARC
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 08 May 2025 19:00 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25) PAOCSA PAOC(Au25)

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 15 May 2025 18:30 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 15 May 2025 18:30 PAOCSA PAOC(Au25) FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 22 May 2025 18:30 Court 2 NGMD Next Gen (Au25) PAOCSA PAOC(Au25)

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025
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The ARC

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 22 May 2025 19:00 Court 5 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

The ARC

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

1 V 2
Squash SA provide court hire, ball and supper.

Thu 05 Jun 2025 19:00 Court 5 CSC Campbelltown
Vesuvio Pizza Bar (Au25)

FUSA Flinders Uni Ducks
(Au25)
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